                           1
Rev_A0
Material 材料
Standard 标准
• GB/T 5095
产品特点

只/卷装
Remake
可量产状态
W/T POST W/0 POST A B C
10
8.04
3703-A010-080MXXR01 3703-A010-080MXXR02
XX:
W0=Gold Flash/
Matte Tin
W3=10u"Gold/
Matte Tin
W5=15u"Gold/
Matte Tin
11.57 8.00 6.00 370
12 3703-A012-080MXXR01 3703-A012-080MXXR02 13.57 10.00 8.00 370
16 3703-A016-080MXXR01 3703-A016-080MXXR02 17.57 14.00 12.00 370
20 3703-A020-080MXXR01 3703-A020-080MXXR02 21.57 18.00 16.00 370
26 3703-A026-080MXXR01 3703-A026-080MXXR02 27.57 24.00 22.00 370
30 3703-A030-080MXXR01 3703-A030-080MXXR02 31.57 28.00 26.00 370
40 3703-A040-080MXXR01 3703-A040-080MXXR02 41.57 38.00 36.00 370 *
60 3703-A060-080MXXR01 3703-A060-080MXXR02 61.57 58.00 56.00 370
10
8.54
3703-A010-085MXXR01 3703-A010-085MXXR02
XX:
W0=Gold Flash/
Matte Tin
W3=10u"Gold/
Matte Tin
W5=15u"Gold/
Matte Tin
11.57 8.00 6.00 370
12 3703-A012-085MXXR01 3703-A012-085MXXR02 13.57 10.00 8.00 370
16 3703-A016-085MXXR01 3703-A016-085MXXR02 17.57 14.00 12.00 370
20 3703-A020-085MXXR01 3703-A020-085MXXR02 21.57 18.00 16.00 370
26 3703-A026-085MXXR01 3703-A026-085MXXR02 27.57 24.00 22.00 370
30 3703-A030-085MXXR01 3703-A030-085MXXR02 31.57 28.00 26.00 370
40 3703-A040-085MXXR01 3703-A040-085MXXR02 41.57 38.00 36.00 370 *
60 3703-A060-085MXXR01 3703-A060-085MXXR02 61.57 58.00 56.00 370
10
9.54
3703-A010-095MXXR01 3703-A010-095MXXR02
XX:
W0=Gold Flash/
Matte Tin
W3=10u"Gold/
Matte Tin
W5=15u"Gold/
Matte Tin
11.57 8.00 6.00 370
12 3703-A012-095MXXR01 3703-A012-095MXXR02 13.57 10.00 8.00 370
16 3703-A016-095MXXR01 3703-A016-095MXXR02 17.57 14.00 12.00 370
20 3703-A020-095MXXR01 3703-A020-095MXXR02 21.57 18.00 16.00 370
26 3703-A026-095MXXR01 3703-A026-095MXXR02 27.57 24.00 22.00 370
30 3703-A030-095MXXR01 3703-A030-095MXXR02 31.57 28.00 26.00 370
40 3703-A040-095MXXR01 3703-A040-095MXXR02 41.57 38.00 36.00 370 *
60 3703-A060-095MXXR01 3703-A060-095MXXR02 61.57 58.00 56.00 370
10
11.54
3703-A010-115MXXR01 3703-A010-115MXXR02
XX:
W0=Gold Flash/
Matte Tin
W3=10u"Gold/
Matte Tin
W5=15u"Gold/
Matte Tin
11.57 8.00 6.00 370
12 3703-A012-115MXXR01 3703-A012-115MXXR02 13.57 10.00 8.00 370
16 3703-A016-115MXXR01 3703-A016-115MXXR02 17.57 14.00 12.00 370
20 3703-A020-115MXXR01 3703-A020-115MXXR02 21.57 18.00 16.00 370
26 3703-A026-115MXXR01 3703-A026-115MXXR02 27.57 24.00 22.00 370
30 3703-A030-115MXXR01 3703-A030-115MXXR02 31.57 28.00 26.00 370
40 3703-A040-115MXXR01 3703-A040-115MXXR02 41.57 38.00 36.00 370 *
60 3703-A060-115MXXR01 3703-A060-115MXXR02 61.57 58.00 56.00 370
Ordering  Information 订购信息
4

只/卷装
Remake
可量产状态
W/T POST W/0 POST A B C
10
8.04
3703-A010-080SXXR01 3703-A010-080SXXR02
XX:
W0=Gold Flash/
Matte Tin
W3=10u"Gold/
Matte Tin
W5=15u"Gold/
Matte Tin
11.57 8.00 6.00 370
12 3703-A012-080SXXR01 3703-A012-080SXXR02 13.57 10.00 8.00 370
16 3703-A016-080SXXR01 3703-A016-080SXXR02 17.57 14.00 12.00 370
20 3703-A020-080SXXR01 3703-A020-080SXXR02 21.57 18.00 16.00 370
26 3703-A026-080SXXR01 3703-A026-080SXXR02 27.57 24.00 22.00 370
30 3703-A030-080SXXR01 3703-A030-080SXXR02 31.57 28.00 26.00 370
40 3703-A040-080SXXR01 3703-A040-080SXXR02 41.57 38.00 36.00 370 *
60 3703-A060-080SXXR01 3703-A060-080SXXR02 61.57 58.00 56.00 370
10
8.54
3703-A010-085SXXR01 3703-A010-085SXXR02
XX:
W0=Gold Flash/
Matte Tin
W3=10u"Gold/
Matte Tin
W5=15u"Gold/
Matte Tin
11.57 8.00 6.00 370
12 3703-A012-085SXXR01 3703-A012-085SXXR02 13.57 10.00 8.00 370
16 3703-A016-085SXXR01 3703-A016-085SXXR02 17.57 14.00 12.00 370
20 3703-A020-085SXXR01 3703-A020-085SXXR02 21.57 18.00 16.00 370
26 3703-A026-085SXXR01 3703-A026-085SXXR02 27.57 24.00 22.00 370
30 3703-A030-085SXXR01 3703-A030-085SXXR02 31.57 28.00 26.00 370
40 3703-A040-085SXXR01 3703-A040-085SXXR02 41.57 38.00 36.00 370 *
60 3703-A060-085SXXR01 3703-A060-085SXXR02 61.57 58.00 56.00 370
10
9.54
3703-A010-095SXXR01 3703-A010-095SXXR02
XX:
W0=Gold Flash/
Matte Tin
W3=10u"Gold/
Matte Tin
W5=15u"Gold/
Matte Tin
11.57 8.00 6.00 370
12 3703-A012-095SXXR01 3703-A012-095SXXR02 13.57 10.00 8.00 370
16 3703-A016-095SXXR01 3703-A016-095SXXR02 17.57 14.00 12.00 370
20 3703-A020-095SXXR01 3703-A020-095SXXR02 21.57 18.00 16.00 370
26 3703-A026-095SXXR01 3703-A026-095SXXR02 27.57 24.00 22.00 370
30 3703-A030-095SXXR01 3703-A030-095SXXR02 31.57 28.00 26.00 370
40 3703-A040-095SXXR01 3703-A040-095SXXR02 41.57 38.00 36.00 370 *
60 3703-A060-095SXXR01 3703-A060-095SXXR02 61.57 58.00 56.00 370
10
11.54
3703-A010-115SXXR01 3703-A010-115SXXR02
XX:
W0=Gold Flash/
Matte Tin
W3=10u"Gold/
Matte Tin
W5=15u"Gold/
Matte Tin
11.57 8.00 6.00 370
12 3703-A012-115SXXR01 3703-A012-115SXXR02 13.57 10.00 8.00 370
16 3703-A016-115SXXR01 3703-A016-115SXXR02 17.57 14.00 12.00 370
20 3703-A020-115SXXR01 3703-A020-115SXXR02 21.57 18.00 16.00 370
26 3703-A026-115SXXR01 3703-A026-115SXXR02 27.57 24.00 22.00 370
30 3703-A030-115SXXR01 3703-A030-115SXXR02 31.57 28.00 26.00 370
40 3703-A040-115SXXR01 3703-A040-115SXXR02 41.57 38.00 36.00 370 *
60 3703-A060-115SXXR01 3703-A060-115SXXR02 61.57 58.00 56.00 370
Ordering  Information 订购信息
3703 Series

只/卷装
Remake
可量产状态
W/T POST W/0 POST A B C
10
6.54
3703-A010-065MXXR01 3703-A010-065MXXR02
XX:
W0=Gold Flash/
Matte Tin
W3=10u"Gold/
Matte Tin
W5=15u"Gold/
Matte Tin
11.57 8.00 6.00 370
12 3703-A012-065MXXR01 3703-A012-065MXXR02 13.57 10.00 8.00 370
16 3703-A016-065MXXR01 3703-A016-065MXXR02 17.57 14.00 12.00 370
20 3703-A020-065MXXR01 3703-A020-065MXXR02 21.57 18.00 16.00 370
26 3703-A026-065MXXR01 3703-A026-065MXXR02 27.57 24.00 22.00 370
30 3703-A030-065MXXR01 3703-A030-065MXXR02 31.57 28.00 26.00 370
40 3703-A040-065MXXR01 3703-A040-065MXXR02 41.57 38.00 36.00 370 *
60 3703-A060-065MXXR01 3703-A060-065MXXR02 61.57 58.00 56.00 370
Ordering  Information 订购信息
XX
W/T POST
W/0 POST

只/卷装
Remake
可量产状态
W/T POST W/0 POST A B C
10
6.54
3703-A010-065SXXR01 3703-A010-065SXXR02
XX:
W0=Gold Flash/
Matte Tin
W3=10u"Gold/
Matte Tin
W5=15u"Gold/
Matte Tin
11.57 8.00 6.00 370
12 3703-A012-065SXXR01 3703-A012-065SXXR02 13.57 10.00 8.00 370
16 3703-A016-065SXXR01 3703-A016-065SXXR02 17.57 14.00 12.00 370
20 3703-A020-065SXXR01 3703-A020-065SXXR02 21.57 18.00 16.00 370
26 3703-A026-065SXXR01 3703-A026-065SXXR02 27.57 24.00 22.00 370
30 3703-A030-065SXXR01 3703-A030-065SXXR02 31.57 28.00 26.00 370
40 3703-A040-065SXXR01 3703-A040-065SXXR02 41.57 38.00 36.00 370 *
60 3703-A060-065SXXR01 3703-A060-065SXXR02 61.57 58.00 56.00 370
Ordering  Information 订购信息
6

只/管装
Remake
可量产状态
TYPE 1 TYPE 2 A B
10
9.0
3703-A010-065RXXT01 3703-A010-065RXXT02
XX:
W0=Gold Flash/
Matte Tin
W3=10u"Gold/
Matte Tin
W5=15u"Gold/
Matte Tin
11.57 8.00 50
12 3703-A012-065RXXT01 3703-A012-065RXXT02 13.57 10.00 42
16 3703-A016-065RXXT01 3703-A016-065RXXT02 17.57 14.00 33
20 3703-A020-065RXXT01 3703-A020-065RXXT02 21.57 18.00 26
26 3703-A026-065RXXT01 3703-A026-065RXXT02 27.57 24.00 21
30 3703-A030-065RXXT01 3703-A030-065RXXT02 31.57 28.00 18
40 3703-A040-065RXXT01 3703-A040-065RXXT02 41.57 38.00 13 *
60 3703-A060-065RXXT01 3703-A060-065RXXT02 61.57 58.00 9
Ordering  Information 订购信息
3703 Series